A WN

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile

CPV Status
Complete Date
CPV Remarks

Shop Address
Found OR Not

Shop Address By

FSE
Shop Structure

Ownership
Status

Shop
Operational

Business Name
Match

Category
Sub-Category

Merchant Identity

By Neighbour

Shop ldentity By
Neighbour

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

52815687

52815687

Kumar rice traders
PAPAGARI MADHURI

Janapriya Apartments,Phase 5,A1 Block,Miyapur,Miyapur ,Phase
5,Near By Hanuman Temple ,500049

Janapriya Apartments,Phase 5,A1 Block,Miyapur,Miyapur ,Phase
5,Near By Hanuman Temple ,500049

Janapriya Apartments,Phase 5,A1 Block,Miyapur,Miyapur ,Phase
5,Near By Hanuman Temple ,500049

8142963033
Negative
2025-04-08

Refused to cooperate with the verification
Not Found

Janapriya Apartments,Phase 5,A1 Block,Miyapur,Miyapur ,Phase
5,Near By Hanuman Temple ,500049

N/A

N/A

No

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

No



22

23

24

25

Additional : : e
costamer is not copareting for verification

Remark
WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT JANAPRIYA
APARTMENTS,PHASE 5,A1 BLOCK,MIYAPUR,MIYAPUR ,PHASE
5,NEAR BY HANUMAN TEMPLE ,500049 ON 08-04-2025 17:41:27.
10 Comment ENTITY NOT CONTACTED, WHERE WE MET COULD NOT MEET

WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER
AND CALL PICKED AND DENIED FOR THE VERIFICATION. THE
GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL AND NO ONE KNOWS THE
APPLICANT.

Shop Photo Inside e e

F9V5+46V vAmb dk; agamafeezpe 7
2025 05:38:14 :
17 4927374,78 3580 4<

Shop Photo
Outside
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27

Agent Selfie

Merchant Photo

F9V5+46
08-04-20

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

08-04-2025 17:41:27



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




